
Interested in hearing a CEU from Shaw Contract?
Contact the Account Manager in your region to schedule!

ShawContract®

Course Options and Summaries
 Safe & Effective Cleaning, Sanitizing and Disinfecting
 Taming Moisture: How to Prevent, Survive and Solve Moisture Problems in 

Concrete
 Acoustics, Flooring and the Built Environment
 The Phenomenon of Resilient Flooring
 A Wellness Lifestyle Design: The Pathway to Successful Practice Management
 Sustainability: The Next Normal
 Networking and Communication
 What's Your Pixie Dust
 It's All About That Carpet Spec
 It's All About That Resilient Spec

Charlotte
Dawn Van Dyke @ dawn.vandyke@shawcontract.com

Joe Hill @ joe.hill@shawcontract.com
Frank Grindle @ frank.grindle@shawcontract.com

Raleigh
Michelle Parrish @ michelle.parrish@shawcontract.com
Maya Pettigrew @ maya.pettigrew@shawcontract.com

Triad
Kerry Withers @ Kerry.withers@shawcontract.com

Coastal
Wesley Hagan @ Wesley.hagan@shawcontract.com

Columbia
Steven Davitte @ steven.davitte@shawcontract.com

Charleston
Mari Howard @ mari.howard@shawcontract.com

Upstate SC/Western NC
Jeannine Hill @ Jeannine.hill@shawcontract.com


